
Einzelwertung KK-Auflage

PL Name Vorname Verein RC Plauen Adorf Gesamt

10 Vogt Jörgen SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 278,0 294,1 298,0 870,1

2 Piesendel Dieter 1. Adorfer SV 273,0 291,0 294,9 858,9

11 Vogt Andrea SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 275,0 285,7 296,5 857,2

14 Wetzel Reinhard ASG Elsterberg 275,0 287,3 284,3 846,6

5 Müller Herbert SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 260,0 277,2 270,8 808,0

3 Hölzel Klaus SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 259,0 277,7 268,8 805,5

4 Hölzel Annemarie SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 257,0 235,2 257,9 750,1

7 Meyer Peter SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 214,0 220,3 236,9 671,2

6 Völz Andreas SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 232,0 254,2 176,6 662,8

8 Michalk Lothar SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 288,0 299,0 587,0

9 Michalk-G. Monika SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 281,0 304,1 585,1

1 Richter Bernd SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 281,0 294,9 575,9

13 Wunderlich Frank SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 280,8 283,3 564,1

12 Oester Siegfried SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 292,0 292,0

15 Leheis Bernd SV Schneckengrün 272,6 272,6

16

Gesamtwertung KK-Auflage

PL Name Vorname Verein RC Plauen Adorf Gesamt

844,0 888,8 877,8 2.610,6

Michalk Lothar SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 288,0 299,0

Michalk-G. Monika SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 281,0 304,1

Vogt Andrea SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 275,0 285,7 296,5

Vogt Jörgen SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 298,0

Wunderlich Frank SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 283,3

SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. II 706,0 751,7 684,3 2.142,0

Müller Herbert SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 260,0 277,2 270,8

Meyer Peter SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 214,0 220,3 236,9

Völz Andreas SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 232,0 254,2 176,6

SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 797,0 512,9 821,6 2.131,5

Hölzel Klaus SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 259,0 277,7 268,8

Hölzel Annemarie SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 257,0 235,2 257,9

Richter Bernd SG Lengenfeld 1708 e.V. 281,0 0,0 294,9
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Einzelwertung KK-liegend

PL Name Vorname Verein RC Plauen Adorf Gesamt

1 Schönfelder Martin SV „Treffer“ Plauen 580 582 576 1738

2 Walther Matthias PBSG zu Reichenbach/ V. 575 577 578 1730

3 Schulze Domenic SV „Treffer“ Plauen 579 568 578 1725

4 Ludwig Angela 1. Adorfer SV 574 571 566 1711

5 Schulze Ralf SV „Treffer“ Plauen 565 568 569 1702

6 Krause Frank PBSG zu Reichenbach/ V. 574 564 560 1698

7 Wetzel Reinhard Arm. SG Elsterberg 1912 e.V. 562 559 563 1684

8 Ruppert Nils SV „Treffer“ Plauen 555 547 562 1664

9 Steinmüller Corinna PBSG zu Reichenbach/ V. 554 545 556 1655

10 Schulze Karsten SV Schneckengrün 552 544 550 1646

11 Drechsel Pierre SV „Treffer“ Plauen 525 556 550 1631

12 Müller Christian SV Schneckengrün 507 547 555 1609

13 Gehrke Mario SV Schneckengrün 499 511 493 1503

14 Dittrich Siegfried PBSG zu Reichenbach/ V. 582 573 1155

15 Wolf Stephan SV Schneckengrün 566 566

16 Freund Jens PBSG zu Reichenbach/ V. 558 558

17 Späthe Dieter SV Schneckengrün 555 555

18 Leheis Bernd SV Schneckengrün 510 510

19

Gesamtwertung KK-liegend

PL Name Vorname Verein RC Plauen Adorf Gesamt

SV „Treffer“ Plauen e.V. 1724 1718 1723 5165

Schulze Ralf SV „Treffer“ Plauen 565 568 569

Schönfelder Martin SV „Treffer“ Plauen 580 582 576

Schulze Domenic SV „Treffer“ Plauen 579 568 578

Priv. BSG zu Reichenbach/V. e.V.   I 1731 1682 1694 5107

Steinmüller Corinna PBSG zu Reichenbach/ V. 545 556

Krause Frank PBSG zu Reichenbach/ V. 574 564 560

Dittrich Siegfried PBSG zu Reichenbach/ V. 582 573

Walther Matthias PBSG zu Reichenbach/ V. 575 578

SV Schneckengrün 1558 1602 1671 4831

Schulze Karsten SV Schneckengrün 552 544 550

Müller Christian SV Schneckengrün 507 547

Gehrke Mario SV Schneckengrün 499 511

Späthe Dieter SV Schneckengrün 555

Wolf Stephan SV Schneckengrün 566

SV Schneckengrün 0 1058 1558 2616

Müller Christian SV Schneckengrün 547 555

Leheis Bernd SV Schneckengrün 0 510

Gehrke Mario SV Schneckengrün 511 493
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